
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Beyya Vom Binderhaus CGCA Cynthia Binder
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Mardan's Garden Of Eden CGCA Susan Condreras & Linda Condreras
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Fame's Junebug On A String BN RN FDC BCAT CGCA TKN ATT Taylor Hawkins & Shayna Clark
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Puttin On The Ritz Vom Coppermoon RN CGCA TKN Kathy Lamping

Advanced Canine Good Citizen GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & Autumn 
Dugan

Advanced Canine Good Citizen Karma's Leggo My Eggo V Kysarah CGCA TKN Wren Nott
Advanced Canine Good Citizen CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Brontay Vom Binderhaus CGCA Katherine Spilos
Agility Course Test 1 Lady Katana Seishin RA FCAT ACT1 ACT1J SCN SEN RATN Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Agility Course Test 1 Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT1 ACT2J SWN SINE SENE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Agility Course Test 1 JWW Adler Vom Haus E-Vazquez CD BN RM DCAT ACT1J DSA DJ HDM CGC TKA FITG FTI Suzanne Boland
Agility Course Test 1 JWW Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT1 ACT2J SWN SINE SENE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Agility Course Test 2 JWW Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT1 ACT2J SWN SINE SENE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Agility Excellent Preferred Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere AXP AJP OFP BCAT SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Agility FAST Excellent Dernhelm's Capricorn RE FDC AX AXJ XF SWME2 SHDE CGCA TKE ATT Nicole Hird
Agility FAST Novice Preferred U Komplete Me Kalvin With A K CD BN RM NAP NFP DCAT CGC TKA FITG FTN Suzanne Boland
Agility FAST Open Preferred Norcross Sascha Vom Golden Haus RI OFP BCAT SCA SIN SBN TKN Larraine Perry
Air Retrieve Senior Adler Vom Haus E-Vazquez CD BN RM DCAT ACT1J DSA DJ AS HDM CGC TKA FITG FTI Suzanne Boland
AKC Temperament Test Fame's Junebug On A String BN RN FDC CGC ATT Taylor Hawkins & Shayna Clark
AKC Temperament Test Cougar Creek Parsons Von Kono Cooper BCAT ATT Alisa Parsons
AKC Temperament Test Parsons Sweet Riley Knight ATT Alisa Parsons
AKC Temperament Test Charming Nero FDC TC THD CGCA CGCU TKP ATT VHMA FITS Beth Prater
AKC Temperament Test Tell-Tail Rally Of Nevermore FDC TC THDN DJ CGCA CGCU TKI ATT VHMA FITG Beth Prater
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge Khaleesi Chateau De Chambord ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge Sahara Dessert Flower ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridge The Logic Of Judges Mercedes Jessie FDC ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Beautiful Bo Bona CGCA CGCU ATT VHMP Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Beautiful Trinity Wwg1wga ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Black Ice Phantom ATT VHMA Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Appleridges Heart Chakra Emi ATT Annette Sackrider-Miller
AKC Temperament Test Die Tauben Landung Gedi CD PCD BN RAE FDC CA FCAT4 CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITS Gail Phillips & Miles Smith
AKC Temperament Test Dawnhill's Kresta BN RN BCAT SCN SEN SBN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken

BCAT Krystal's Thunderstruck BCAT
Manuel Campo, Kristan & Michael Sherman, Jose Perez-
Gurri

BCAT Fate Sunset Of Deztiny Vom Heartsoul BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT Sharon Clendenin & Beth Powell & Donovan Stevens

BCAT
GCH CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart CD BN RI PT BCAT SWN SIA SEA CGCA CGCU TKN 
ATT Kelly Frazier

BCAT Kingdom's Consuming Fire BCAT Michelle Jones & Heather Jones
BCAT Peakes Brook Dark Necessities BCAT Rebecca Little & Carenza Rosa
BCAT Karma's See You Next Tuesday BCAT Courtney Moshier 
BCAT Yumi Yuki Bialec BCAT FITB Jennifer Neville & Stephen Bialec
BCAT Ransomshires Dark Knight Kylo CD BN RI FDC BCAT SWE SEM DDP CGCA CGCU TKA Bethany Vallangeon 
Beginner Novice Kenlyn Marquis' Alfred Arthur BN RN NAP NJP BCAT TC CGCA TKN ATT Tianda Harris
Canine Good Citizen GCHB CH Riverrock's Odin Of Barrow Ranch CGC TKN Kathleen Barrow & David Crooks
Canine Good Citizen CH George Creek's Black Betty TC CGC TKN Nicol & Dale Bedea



Canine Good Citizen CH Guardians 2kiss A Thief V Rochill CGC TKN Jayne Faupl & Laura Shearin
Canine Good Citizen Silhouette's Losing You Of Norberge Integrity CGC Michelle Mayfield & Samantha Rosenthal
Canine Good Citizen Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWE SCM SEM CGC Colleen McClintock

Canine Good Citizen GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & Autumn 
Dugan

Canine Good Citizen Kysarah's Kid Dynomite CGC TKN ATT Wren Nott
Canine Good Citizen CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Canine Good Citizen Brontay Vom Binderhaus CGC Katherine Spilos
Canine Good Citizen Chula Von Caldera CGC Seet Thang

Canine Good Citizen Candia's Storm On The Horizon V Surigo CGC
Candice Zumwalt & Nancy Godek-McDonald & Megan 
McCormick

Canine Good Citizen Urban Casamoko's Black Sands Of Gold BN RA CGCA CGCU TKN Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen

Canine Good Citizen Urban Casamoko's Dancing Queen V Alaska CD BN RE HT AXP AJP OFP SCN SIN THDN CGCA CGCU TKI Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen

Canine Good Citizen Urban GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & Autumn 
Dugan

Canine Good Citizen Urban CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Canine Good Citizen Urban Dakini Von Cluskey RA FDC BH CGCU TKA VHMA Christine Van Oeveren
Champion CH Zukerdok's Top Gun Charlie V. Mishka Les Anderson & Cheryl Anderson
Champion CH Caretti Jerrwen's Made In Manhattan Jerry Bobak & Wendy Bobak
Champion CH Kenlyn's Playing For Keeps V Marquis Kent Boyles
Champion CH Braunhaus Winsome's Rue V. Wilron Diane Brown & Sophia Brown
Champion CH Simcar's Jaded Margaret Simerson & Craig Carson
Champion CH Peakes Brook How Do You Like Me Now Juan Diaz
Champion CH Steadfast You Beartter Believe V Winsome Frank Fasano & Kristine Fasano & Mike Guilliat
Champion CH Imperial's Arrow Straight To The Heart Jeffrey Glenn & Noel Glenn
Champion CH Casamoko's Freak On A Leash In The Moonlight SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Champion CH Shakers Not A Moment To Soon At Dakamar V Tho Debra Maldonado
Champion CH Winrock Make It So Jean Luc Patrick Mazepink & Christina Mazepink

Champion CH Blackledge's Chicken Of The Sea
Nina McDonald & MaryLou Weisenreder & Sharon 
Wunder

Champion CH Kaleef's Thick As A Brick V Norhaus-Dct Eric Norby & Stephanie Frentz & Joan Intersimone
Champion CH Gable Hill's Athena V Woodside Cortnie Partner
Champion CH Bloomsberry's Skating On Thin Ice Channing Sheets & Tracy Radigan
Champion CH Sho-Gun's Scarab Cashe Sing Sing Brenda Shepard & Ben Bigornia
Champion CH Kennelwood's Hershey Kiss V Krystal Kristan Sherman & Michael Sherman
Champion CH Kaywind's Moonlight Serenade Gale Taylor & Brenda Shepard

Champion
CH Anneisle-Malibar's Galileo Of Jimeni-Eklectic BN RN FDC CA DCAT SWN SCA SIA TC RATN 
CGCA CGCU TKN ATT VHMA VHMP FITS FTN Victoria Van Waardhuizen

Champion CH Kennelwood's One Moment In Time Of Krystal Alan Wood & Angela Heinrich & Lesley Wood
Companion Dog Bequia Vom Patiala CD BN Kristine Conway
Companion Dog Yetta Nother Dog Vom Binderhaus CD BN FDC CGCA CGCU TKI Letty Goodson & Jim Goodson 
Coursing Ability Peter's Elite Guilty Pleasures BN CA BCAT Kelly Malone
Coursing Ability Maj Bora's Iron Destruction RI CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP FITB FTN Janae Robertson
DCAT Erdberrehaus' Need A Little Spice In Your Life DCAT CGC TKN FITB Arlene Drewniak

DCAT GCH CH Kingdom's Holy Ghost DCAT
Heather Jones & Michelle Jones & Arianna Teegee 
Penner



DCAT CH Peakes Brook Paint Them A Picture RI DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN Rebecca Little

DCAT
PACH RACH4 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX PCDX BN GN RM13 RAE9 FDC MX MXS2 MXJ MJS 
MXP8 MXPG MJP7 MJPS PAX2 XF MFPS T2BP4 DCAT SWN DN CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA Joan Plank

DCAT
Anneisle-Malibar's Galileo Of Jimeni-Eklectic BN RN FDC CA DCAT SWN SCA SIA TC RATN CGCA 
CGCU TKN ATT VHMA VHMP FITS FTN Victoria Van Waardhuizen

Dock Junior Advanced Hurricane Hemi Of Chercar CD BN RM DJA AN HDM CGC TKI FTN September Kish
Dock Master Zena Vom Wildhaus SCN SBN DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Farm Dog Certified Fate Sunset Of Deztiny Vom Heartsoul FDC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT Sharon Clendenin & Beth Powell & Donovan Stevens
Farm Dog Certified Kiokee-Falkrigia's Smoke On The Water FDC CGC TKN Sherry McFarland
Farm Dog Certified Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP OFP BCAT SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Farm Dog Certified Rose Gold Mercedes Vom Mittelwest FDC NJP NFP SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Farm Dog Certified Dawnhill's Kresta BN RN FDC BCAT SCN SEN SBN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken
FCAT11 Kacie Alise Von Schattenhaus FDC CAX FCAT11 CGCA TKN ATT VHMA FITG Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FCAT2 GCH CH Kingdom's Lead Me To The Cross CAX FCAT2 Michelle Jones & Cindy Becker & Heather Jones
Fetch Novice Hans Von Haus Stahnke RN FDC SWE SCM SEM SHDN CGCA TKI FTN Barbara Everett
Fetch Novice Hershez Special Dark With Almonds FCAT CGC TKN FITB FTN Marie Wilson
FIT Dog Bronze Kysarah's Moonlit Red Plasma Flash RN FDC TC CGCA TKN ATT FITB Jennifer Barber
FIT Dog Bronze Lupin Vom Diamond Peak FITB Lindsay Chlopek
FIT Dog Bronze Xandi European K9 Training Base TKN VSWB FITB Lindsay Chlopek
FIT Dog Gold Yumi Yuko BCAT FITG Jennifer Neville
FIT Dog Silver Sullivan Von Majic Forest FITS Maureen Clancy
FIT Dog Silver Izzy's Chocolate Covered Charlie FITS Jennifer Neville
FIT Dog Silver Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RE CGCA TKI ATT BN-V CD-V FITS Gail Phillips & Miles Smith
Grand Champion GCH CH Ranita's Troubadour At Encore Linda Battistoni
Grand Champion GCH CH Carlisle's Heart Of Gold Of Norberge Dionne Carlisle & Pamela O'Dell & Brian Carlisle
Grand Champion GCH CH Red Maple Hunter's Choice Joseph Carlton & Leoda Parkhurst

Grand Champion GCH CH Krystal's Suzanne V Ponca Hill-Tantara
Yvonne Kowalczyk & Reed Kowalczyk & Kristan & 
Michael Sherman

Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Mickena's Dance Like Nobody's Watching Kenneth Beatty & Michele Beatty
Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Kenlyn Marquis' Here Comes The Rain Again V R.O. Kent Boyles & Barbara Benson & Patti Dukeman
Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Wilron's Winsome's Tickle Me Bearlu Oscar Reyna & Sergio Espejo
Herding Excellent Course C Sheep Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAds HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs CGC TKN Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley Muncaster
Herding Intermediate Course A Sheep Covy-Tucker Hill's Tjr's Talk Of The Town HSAds HIAs CGC Gloria Birch & Theresa Royer & Yolanda Briscoe
Herding Intermediate Course A Sheep CH Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs HSDs HIAs HIDs Valerie Manning

Herding Started Course A Ducks Casamoko's Celestial Queen V Muncaster BN RN HSAds HSCs HSDs HXCs FDC NAP NJP CGC
Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Katie Halfen & Bradley 
Muncaster

Herding Started Course A Sheep Terra Norte's Archangel Gabriel HSAs Valerie Manning
Herding Started Course C Sheep CH Terra Norte's Cleopatra V Kaimacha HSCs Valerie Manning & Laurie Greer
Herding Started Course C Sheep Master Denial Vom Feuergarten RN  HSCsM NJP OFP SWM SEEE TKN Amanda Piala
Herding Tested CH Covy-Tucker Hill's Milagro By The Bay HT Yolanda Briscoe & Gloria Birch & Theresa Royer
Herding Tested Casamoko's Dancing In The Moonlight RN HT SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Herding Tested Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI HT MX MXJ NF SCN SEN SBN Katie Halfen
Herding Tested CH Barrow's Single Girl In The City HT CGCA CGCU Melissa Sanders
International Utility Dog Master Ex Carlos Bohemia IGP3 CGC Audrey Estep
Master Agility Excellent Preferred Riggs Snapp RN MXP MJP NFP BCAT SWE SCM SIM SBM SHDN RATN CGCA CGCU Sarah Snapp & Pete Negron



Master Agility Excellent Preferred 3
MACH PACH RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP3 MXPB MJP3 
MJPB PAX MFS MFPB T2B2 T2BP SWEE SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 32
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP32 MXPC3 PDGP MJP32 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP8 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 9 Royal Thief Of My Heart RN MX MXJ MJB MXP9 MXPG MJP3 MJPB PAX MXF MFPB TQXP DCAT Laure Niles & Dan Niles

Master Bronze Jumper Preferred 4
AGCH PACH12 Dark Side Cinderella MXP31 MXPC3 PDGP MJP32 MJPB4 PJGP PAX12 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP8 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Century Agility MACH3 Duchess Ward CDX RE PT MXC PAD MJS2 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 SWE CGC TKN Christina Ward
Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 2 Aja Von Der Schatzen CD RN PT AX MXJ MXP MJP2 MXF MFP SWN SCA SIA SEA DJ DN Christina Ward

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 4
MACH PACH RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP3 MXPB MJP4 
MJPB PAX MFS MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWEE SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Silver Jumper 2 MACH3 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC MJS2 MFG TQX T2B4 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Novice Agility Jumper A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RN FDC NA NAJ OF SWNE SIAE SCA SBA DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Novice Agility Preferred Va Va Voom Of Echo Hills Vom Binderhaus RA NAP SWD SWME SHDE CGCA CGCU TKI Denise Horgan & John Horgan
Novice Agility Preferred Majestic's Gale Force Of Dellhaven BN RI NAP DCAT SWE SCM SHDN RATM CGC TKN Jennifer Riess & Gary Riess & Diane Roberts
Obedience Master 8 OTCH2 Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX5 OM8 BN GN BCAT Mary Fluegel

Open Agility A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RN FDC OA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Open Agility Jumper Preferred GSR's Perfect Timing BN RE OAP OJP BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGCA CGCU TKE ATT VHMA FITG Jacquelyn Messick

Preferred Agility Champion 13
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP31 MXPC3 PDGP MJP32 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP8 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Preferred Agility Champion 5
PACH5 Rainin Mischief CD PCDX BN GN RE HT FDC MXP17 MXPS2 MJP16 MJPS2 PAX5 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP DCAT THDD RATO CGCA TKP ATT Christine Bowers

Preferred Agility Excellent 13
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP31 MXPC3 PDGP MJP32 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP8 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Preferred Agility Excellent 5
PACH5 Rainin Mischief CD PCDX BN GN RE HT FDC MXP17 MXPS2 MJP16 MJPS2 PAX5 MFPB 
TQXP T2BP DCAT THDD RATO CGCA TKP ATT Christine Bowers

Preferred Companion Dog Badger Vom Reicherthaus CD PCD BN RE FDC CA BCAT TC CGCA TKN ATT Desiree Davis & James Davis
Pre-Trial Tested CH Barrow's Single Girl In The City PT CGCA CGCU Melissa Sanders
Rally Advanced Hans Von Haus Stahnke RA FDC SWE SCM SEM SHDN CGCA TKI FTN Barbara Everett
Rally Advanced Aljan-Pashen's Let The Adventures Begin RA HSAs CGC TKN Susan Sacco
Rally Advanced Excellent Freya Von Darkwing CD BN RM RAE IPO1 CGCA TKN Rebecca James
Rally Advanced Excellent Geobevs Out Of The Blue CD RAE PT FDC SCN SEN CGC TKN Susan Sacco

Rally Advanced Excellent 3
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM2 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWA SEM SBE CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Rally Advanced Excellent 6 RACH2 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RM6 RAE6 RC2 TD CGC Kathleen Cook

Rally Champion
RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSCs HIAs HXCs HSAdMsM FDC MXP2 MXPB MJP 
MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

Rally Champion
CH RACH Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD2 UD BN GO RM3 RAE3 RC TD2 PT FDC 
MXP5 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP T2BP BCAT THDX CGCA TKA Bridget Honan

Rally Choice
CH Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD2 UD BN GO RM3 RAE3 RC TD2 PT FDC MXP5 
MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP T2BP BCAT THDX CGCA TKA Bridget Honan



Rally Choice
RACH Ez Brooks Justus CD BN RM4 RAE2 RC PT FDC AX AXJ OF CAA FCAT SWNE SWE SCM SEM 
TC RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCA TKP ATT Susie Zeiner

Rally Excellent Casamoko's Black Sands Of Gold BN RE CGCA CGCU TKN Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen
Rally Excellent Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RE CGCA TKI ATT BN-V CD-V FITB Gail Phillips & Miles Smith
Rally Intermediate Winsome's Schuyler Sister's Never Satisfied RI TC CGCA Nancy Bertsch
Rally Intermediate Hans Von Haus Stahnke RI FDC SWE SCM SEM SHDN CGCA TKI FTN Barbara Everett
Rally Intermediate Casamoko's Dancing In The Moonlight RI HT SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Rally Intermediate Gulf Coast's Sparkling Blue Water RI DCAT Joann Hubacek & Mary Feil & Jenny Baumgart 
Rally Intermediate 3xc My Ashes Flew On The Northwind RI DCAT CGCA Kayla Summerville
Rally Intermediate Swanquist's Marshall Law RI Leah Swanquist & Kevin Swanquist
Rally Intermediate Quinn Von Der Bucht BN RI Abbe Wagenblast
Rally Master Wynslow Von Der Tetiaroa UDX3 PCDX OM2 BN GN RM THDA CGCA CGCU TKA Gail Katz

Rally Master 2
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM2 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWA SEM SBE CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Rally Master 3 Votan Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 PT BCAT TC THDX CGCA CGCU TKI Katherine Spilos
Rally Master 6 RACH2 Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RM6 RAE5 RC2 TD CGC Kathleen Cook
Rally Novice Sgt Opha May Johnson Von Hughston RN Debbie Benjamin-Wolfe
Rally Novice Beyya Vom Binderhaus RN CGCA Cynthia Binder
Rally Novice Yetta Nother Dog Vom Binderhaus CD BN RN FDC CGCA CGCU TKI Letty Goodson & Jim Goodson 
Rally Novice S Gunner Von Der Rnr Ranch RN Jessica Harrison
Rally Novice Stillwaters Lovely Lola RN SCN CGC TKN Patricia Kerr
Rally Novice A2m Heylel Raven RN CGCA CGCU FITB Paul Rice & Emily Watson-Rice

Scent Work Advanced A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RN FDC NA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Scent Work Advanced Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SHDN Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Buried Advanced
GCH CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart CD BN RI PT BCAT SWN SIA SEA SBA CGCA CGCU 
TKN ATT Kelly Frazier

Scent Work Buried Advanced Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWN SCNE SENE SCA SEA SBA TC CGC TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Buried Advanced Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWN SBNE SCM SEE SBA SHDN CGCA CGCU Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Buried Excellent
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud CDX PCD BN GN RE TD TDU FDC NA NAP CAA FCAT SWNE SWE 
SCEE SIAE SEAE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Buried Master Talli Vom Haus Vianden CD RI SWM SCME SEME SHDM CGC TKI FITB Linda Chernak

Scent Work Buried Master
GCH TC MACH2 Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MXC 
MJG NAP MFB TQX NFP T2B4 SWE SBM DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Buried Master Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWM CGC Colleen McClintock

Scent Work Buried Master Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA OF SWAE SWE SCEE SIEE SBEE SCM SIM SBM DJ DN TKN Patricia Schneiderjohn
Scent Work Buried Novice GCH CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RI HSAs FDC SCN SIN SBN CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Scent Work Buried Novice Casamoko's Freak On A Leash In The Moonlight SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Scent Work Buried Novice Stillwaters Lovely Lola RN SCN SEN SBN CGC TKN Patricia Kerr
Scent Work Buried Novice R Beth's Endless Love CDX BN RE FDC SEN SBN CGC Mary Lemon
Scent Work Buried Novice Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWN SIA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Container Advanced Moxxi Vom Germelhaus SWN SCA SIA Tina Binheimer
Scent Work Container Advanced Highland Lachlan Of Anne-Isle BN RA PT FDC SWN SCA SEA TC CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Curran
Scent Work Container Advanced CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWN SCA SEA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Container Excellent C Haviland's Mighty Thor Vom Gildaf SWA SCE RATO CGC TKN Vicki Haviland 
Scent Work Container Excellent Elite Balto Vom Nutzenhof RN TD SWD SWME SHDN FTN Jacklyn Fleming



Scent Work Container Excellent Elite
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud CDX PCD BN GN RE TD TDU FDC NA NAP CAA FCAT SWNE SWA 
SCEE SIAE SEAE SIE SEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Container Master Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA OF SWAE SWE SCEE SIEE SBEE SCM DJ DN TKN Patricia Schneiderjohn
Scent Work Container Master Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWA SCM SIE SEE SHDA RATM CZ8B CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska

Scent Work Container Master
RACH Ez Brooks Justus CD BN RM4 RAE2 PT FDC AX AXJ OF CAA FCAT SWNE SWE SCM SEM TC 
RATCHX2 CZ8P CGCA TKP ATT Susie Zeiner

Scent Work Container Master Elite Casamoko's Take A Chance On Me RN SWM SCME CGC TKI Cathy McKeon
Scent Work Container Master Elite Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWN SCME SIM SEE Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Container Novice Ghost Of Pearlinhaus SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN VSWI Jenny Barbee & Rusty Barbee
Scent Work Container Novice Kaleef's Audacity PT SCN SIN Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & Dania Karloff
Scent Work Container Novice Casamoko's Freak On A Leash In The Moonlight SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Scent Work Container Novice Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI MX MXJ NF SCN SEN SBN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Container Novice Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SCN SIN SEN Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Container Novice R Beth's Endless Love CDX BN RE FDC SWN CGC Mary Lemon
Scent Work Container Novice Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise AXP AJP SCN SIN CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis

Scent Work Excellent
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud CDX PCD BN GN RE TD TDU FDC NA NAP CAA FCAT SWNE SWE 
SCEE SIAE SEAE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWN SCNE SENE SCA SEA SBA TC CGC TKI Sarah Jorgensen

Scent Work Exterior Advanced A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RN FDC NA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SHDN Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Elite CH Kerr's Son Of A Gun CDX PCD BN GN RI FDC SWNE SWA SCAE SIAE SEAE SHDNE TC CGC TKI Patricia Kerr
Scent Work Exterior Excellent Ulani Vom Mack-Zwinger BCAT SWA SIE SEE SHDE Laura Chernak
Scent Work Exterior Excellent CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWN SEE SCA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Exterior Excellent Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWN SBNE SCM SEE SBA SHDN CGCA CGCU Eileen Stocks

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Elite
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud CDX PCD BN GN RE TD TDU FDC NA NAP CAA FCAT SWNE SWE 
SCEE SIEE SEEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Elite Grumble Knight Vom Haus Weinbrand RA NA SWD SWM SCME SEME SBEE SHDM TKI Nicole Hird
Scent Work Exterior Master Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z CD RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWM RATO CGCA TKN ATT Karen Ukura
Scent Work Exterior Novice Ghost Of Pearlinhaus SIN SEN CGC TKN VSWI Jenny Barbee & Rusty Barbee
Scent Work Exterior Novice Lady Katana Seishin RA FCAT ACT1J SCN SEN RATN Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Scent Work Exterior Novice Casamoko's Freak On A Leash In The Moonlight SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Scent Work Exterior Novice Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI MX MXJ NF SCN SEN SBN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Exterior Novice Zena Vom Wildhaus SWN DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Scent Work Exterior Novice Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SCN SIN SEN Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Exterior Novice Stillwaters Lovely Lola RN SCN SEN SBN CGC TKN Patricia Kerr
Scent Work Exterior Novice R Beth's Endless Love CDX BN RE FDC SEN SBN CGC Mary Lemon
Scent Work Exterior Novice Freyja Vom Haus Vianden SWN SIA SHDN CGC Janet Nelson
Scent Work Exterior Novice Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SCN SIN SEN IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal

Scent Work Exterior Novice
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SIN SEN CGCA TKI ATT 
VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT SWN SENE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWN SCNE SENE SCA SEA SBA TC CGC TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWA SCM SIE SEE SHDA RATM CZ8B CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Ulani Vom Mack-Zwinger BCAT SWA SIE SEE SHDE Laura Chernak
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Darja Z Hane ACT2 ACT2J SWN SHDNE SBA SHDE DJA Bonnie McDonald



Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Elite Rose Gold Mercedes Vom Mittelwest NJP NFP SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Master Neva Vom Zeder Kamme CD BN RE SWM SEEE SHDM Janet Nelson
Scent Work Interior Advanced Highland Lachlan Of Anne-Isle BN RA PT FDC SWN SCA SIA SEA TC CGCA CGCU TKN Cynthia Curran
Scent Work Interior Advanced Freyja Vom Haus Vianden SWN SIA SHDN CGC Janet Nelson
Scent Work Interior Advanced Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWN SIA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Interior Advanced Majestic's Colors Of The Wind V Dellhaven TD SWN SIA TKN Jennifer Riess & Diane Roberts
Scent Work Interior Excellent Kyra Vom Haus Vianden CD RI BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE SHDE CGC TKI FITB Linda Chernak

Scent Work Interior Excellent George Creek's Magical Elegance At Stardust UD BN GO RE BCAT SWA SIE SHDA CGC TKA Susan Curren & Nicol Bedea & Sybil Fuqua
Scent Work Interior Excellent Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWA SCM SIE SEE SHDA RATM CZ8B CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska

Scent Work Interior Excellent Elite
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud CDX PCD BN GN RE TD TDU FDC NA NAP CAA FCAT SWNE SWE 
SCEE SIEE SEEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Interior Excellent Elite CH Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN AXP OJP BCAT SWM SCME SIEE CGCA TKN Cathy McKeon
Scent Work Interior Master Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWE SCM SIM SEM CGC Colleen McClintock
Scent Work Interior Master Casamoko's Take A Chance On Me RN SWM SCME CGC TKI Cathy McKeon

Scent Work Interior Master Lacaille's Pyxis Von Der Tetiaroa RN NA OF SWAE SWE SCEE SIEE SBEE SCM SIM SBM DJ DN TKN Patricia Schneiderjohn

Scent Work Interior Master Elite Grumble Knight Vom Haus Weinbrand RA NA SWD SWM SCME SIME SEME SBEE SHDM TKI Nicole Hird
Scent Work Interior Novice Anne-Isle Kismet Spice Is Nice Of Malibar SIN SEN CGC Joanne Cascio
Scent Work Interior Novice GCH CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RI HSAs FDC SCN SIN CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Scent Work Interior Novice Zena Vom Wildhaus SWN DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Scent Work Interior Novice Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SCN SIN SEN Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Interior Novice R Beth's Endless Love CDX BN RE FDC SWN CGC Mary Lemon
Scent Work Interior Novice Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise AXP AJP SCN SIN CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis

Scent Work Interior Novice
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SIN SEN CGCA TKI ATT 
VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT SWN SINE SENE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Master Talli Vom Haus Vianden CD RI SWM SCME SEME SHDM CGC TKI FITB Linda Chernak
Scent Work Master Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWM CGC Colleen McClintock
Scent Work Master Casamoko's Take A Chance On Me RN SWM SCME CGC TKI Cathy McKeon

Scent Work Master Steffca's Dance With Me Tonight Z CD RE FDC NAP NJP FCAT SWM RATO CGCA TKN ATT Karen Ukura
Scent Work Master Elite 2 Dernhelm's Capricorn RE FDC AX AXJ OF SWME2 SHDE CGCA TKE ATT Nicole Hird
Scent Work Novice Casamoko's Freak On A Leash In The Moonlight SWN CGC TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Scent Work Novice Zena Vom Wildhaus SWN DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Scent Work Novice R Beth's Endless Love CDX BN RE FDC SWN CGC Mary Lemon
Scent Work Novice Freyja Vom Haus Vianden SWN SIA SHDN CGC Janet Nelson
Scent Work Novice Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWN SIA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Temperament Certification Winsome's Schuyler Sister's Never Satisfied RN TC CGCA Nancy Bertsch
Temperament Certification Fame's Bird Is The Word BN RN TC CGC ATT Taylor Hawkins & Timothy Armstrong
Temperament Certification Fame's Sunday Brunch TC Taylor Hawkins
Temperament Certification Fame's Tweety Bird TC Taylor Hawkins
Temperament Certification Shine Bright Like A Vega V Fame TC Taylor Hawkins & Christine Williams
Temperament Certification Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWN SCNE SCA TC CGC TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Temperament Certification Kiedrow's Black Velvet BN TC CGC TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Temperament Certification Candia's Mimosa Time V Surigo TC Candice Zumwalt & Nancy Godek-McDonald



Therapy Dog
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT SWEE SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDN THD RATCH CZ8P DJ 
CGCA CGCU TKE ATT FITG FTN Rhonda Lockwood

Therapy Dog
Makintrax Love & War Cross Timbers CD BN RE FDC OAP NJP OFP BCAT ACT1 ACT2J TC THD 
CGCA TKE ATT Vicki & Joseph Maxa

Therapy Dog Mcgrory's Meka Grace RN BCAT THD CGCU TKP VHMA Marcia McGrory
Time 2 Beat 5 MACH3 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC MJS2 MFG TQX T2B5 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Time 2 Beat Preferred 4
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP9 MXPG MJP10 MJPC PAX2 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Trick Dog Advanced Woodside's Everlasting Dream BCAT SWN RATN CGCA TKA FITB FTN Cinthya Penfield 
Trick Dog Advanced CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Trick Dog Intermediate Khana's You'll Be In My Heart FDC CA BCAT TKI Jean Elsroth
Trick Dog Intermediate Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWM CGC TKI Colleen McClintock

Trick Dog Intermediate GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & Autumn 
Dugan

Trick Dog Intermediate CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Trick Dog Intermediate Furstenhund's La-Di-Da TKI Julia Taborda & Luis Taborda
Trick Dog Novice GCHB CH Riverrock's Odin Of Barrow Ranch CGC TKN Kathleen Barrow & David Crooks
Trick Dog Novice CH George Creek's Black Betty TC CGC TKN Nicol & Dale Bedea
Trick Dog Novice CH Guardians 2kiss A Thief V Rochill CGC TKN Jayne Faupl & Laura Shearin
Trick Dog Novice Trademark's Dance Of The Butterfly TKN VHMA VHMP Gabriella Green
Trick Dog Novice Fame's Junebug On A String BN RN FDC BCAT CGC TKN ATT Taylor Hawkins & Shayna Clark
Trick Dog Novice Panzer Von Der Tetiaroa SWM CGC TKN Colleen McClintock
Trick Dog Novice Cian Von Cluskey RE SWN SCA SEA CGCA CGCU TKN Tonya McCluskey

Trick Dog Novice GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & Autumn 
Dugan

Trick Dog Novice Thunder Through The Storm TKN Shay Ouellette
Trick Dog Novice CH Starrdogs Thorn Of The Rose FDC CGCA CGCU TKA Kathryn Roberts
Trick Dog Novice Furstenhund's La-Di-Da TKN Julia Taborda & Luis Taborda
Trick Dog Performer Dawnhill's Set Your Heart Ablaze TKP VHMA VHMP VSWE Gabriella Green

Triple Q Excellent
GCH TC MACH2 Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MXG 
MJG NAP MFB TQX NFP T2B4 SWE DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Triple Q Excellent Preferred
MACH PACH RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP3 MXPB MJP3 
MJPB PAX MFS MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWEE SWM SCME SEME SBME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Utility Dog RACH Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart UD BN GO RM3 RAE2 PT FDC DCAT SWE RATM CGC TKI Katina Mallon & John Stamatakos
Virtual Home Manners Adult Trademark's Dance Of The Butterfly TKN VHMA VHMP Gabriella Green
Virtual Home Manners Puppy Trademark's Dance Of The Butterfly TKN VHMA VHMP Gabriella Green


